Bharat NRE Coke Limited-In Liquidation (Corporate Debtor) CIN-U23109WB2003PLC097375 Regd.Office:22 Camac Street, Block C, 5th Floor, Kolkata-700016, India E-Auction notice for Sale under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 Date &Time of E-Auction: 05th December, 2023 from 11:30 AM to 3:30 PM IST (with unlimited extension of 5min each) Date of Inspection of the unit :

Any day after declaration as Qualified Bidder till 02nd December, 2023 Notice is hereby given to the public in general for Sale of the properties /assets of the Corporate Debtor -Bharat NRE Coke Limited - in Liquidation forming part of Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench vide order dated 24th November, 2022 will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS". The sale will bed one by the undersigned through the e-auction platform https://eauction.ipsupport.in

Basic D	Basic Description of Assets and Properties for sale:								
SI.No.	Details of Assets of Corporate Debtor	Location	Reserve Price (Amount in Rs.)	EMD Amount (5% of Reserve price) (Amount in Rs.)					
1.	Entire Land component measuring 16.107 Acres	Vill - Lunva,Taluka Bhachau, Dist Kutch, Gujarat,India	2,70,00,000	13,50,000					

NOTE: The EMD (Refundable) shall be payable by interested bidder through NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft/Bank Guarante on or before 28.11.2023 in account of "Bharat NRE Coke Limited in Liquidation" having account number 000605034301 and IFSC Code ICIC0000006

For detailed terms and condition of E-auction sale, refer Sale Notice available on https://ipsupport.For any query

regarding E-auction, contact to IP Support on 08826875426, E-mail:help@ipsupport.in Varsha Bagri (Liquidator) Bharat NRE CokeLimited-in Liquidation IBBI Regn.No.:IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01812/2019-2020/12783

Regd. Office: 17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Char Rasta, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013. Tel.No.079-29601200 RATNAMANI E-mail: investor@ratnamani.com, Website: www.ratnamani.com METALS & TUBES LTD. CIN: L70109GJ1983PLC006460

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES Notice is hereby given that the Certificates in respect of the under mentioned Equity Share f our Company ("RMTL") / Amalgamated Company namely Ratnamani Engineerin imited ("REL") have been reported to be lost / misplaced and the holders of the said Share: we applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof

Sr. No	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No	Face Value	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s).	
					From To	From To	
1	OM PRAKASH SUNEJA & RAKESH MIHAN SUNEJA	000112 (REL)	Rs.10/-	100	24479 - 24479	4047801 - 4047900	
2	PRAFUL PATEL	P00186 (RMTL) Rs.10/- 100 12457-		12457 - 12457	4216801 - 4216900		
3	NILESH CHAUHAN	N00629 (REL)	Rs:10/-	100	27300 - 27300	4329901 - 4330000	
4	NITABEN D PATEL	N00295 (REL)	Rs.10/-	100	24005 - 24005	4000401 - 4000500	
4		N00280 (RMTL)	Rs.2/-	82	3303 - 3303	46839114 - 4683919	
	NOKILA A PATEL	K00385 (REL)	Rs.10/-	Rs.10/- 100 21425 -		3742401 - 3742500	
5		(RMTL)	Rs.2/+	82	3188 - 3188	46811225 - 4681130	

Any person having claim / objection in respect of the said shares, should communicate to the Company at the above mentioned Registered Office of the Company within 7 days from the date of this advertisement, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) after the expiry of 7 (Seven) days.

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

NOTICE is hereby given that the share certificate number 16786 bearing Distinctive Numbers From 348010675 to 348011403, 348231634 to 348232338, 348232339 to 348233395, 349287103 to 349288277 and 375909914 to 375914613 for 8366 total no. of equity shares of Rs. 10/-FV, bearing ledger folio no. 00248859 of Torrent Power Limited standing in the name of Kothamasu Naga Venkata Suresh Babu and Kothamasu Venkateswara Rao have lost or misplaced or stolen and undersigned has applied to the Company to issue Duplicate Certificate(s) for the said shares. Any person(s) who has/have claim in respect of the aforesaid shares should lodge such claim with the Company at it Registered Officer at "Samanvay", 600 Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015 within 15 days from this date else the Company will process to issue duplicate certificate (s).

Name of Shareholders: Kothamasu Naga Venkata Suresh Babu & Kothamasu Venkateswara Rao

Name of the Applicant: Kothamasu Naga Venkata Suresh Babu Date: 05/11/2023

COSMOS BANK Correspondence Address: Horizon Building, 1st Floor,
Ranade Road & Gokhale Road Junction, Gokhale Road (North), Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028. Phone No. 022-69476012/28/57/58 CORRIGENDUM

We have published an Auction Sale Notice under SARFAESI Act in this paper o 02/11/2023 in respect of borrower M/s. FALCON GOLD HOUSE PVT LTD. However due to oversight there is an error found in particulars of schedule-I and II, particularly regarding the name of owners of the said flats.

Therefore, this corrigendum, Please read correct names of those flats and asset owned by as below:- (instead it was published in the above said publication on 02/11/2023).

Please read the correct name of flat owners are as below: Flat No. 401 – Mr. Vishal Mahendra Vichhi

Flat No. 402 – M/s. Falcon Gold House Pvt. Ltd

Flat No. 903 – M/s. Falcon Gold House Pvt. Ltd 4. Flat No. 904 – M/s. Falcon Gold House Pvt. Ltd

Authorised Officer Under SARFAESI Act, 2002 Date: 08.11.2023 The Cosmos Co-operative Bank Ltd. Place: Mumbai

इंडियन बैंक 🤼 Indian Bank

Namaste Circle, Shahibaug, Branch

▲ इलाहाबाद

POSSESSION NOTICE [Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002] (For immovable property) WHEREAS, The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the Indian Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred to him under section 13(12) (read with rule 3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 19.07.2023 calling upon the borrower 1. M/s Mahakali Metal (Borrower Firm)2.Mr Jignesh Panchal (Proprietor/Borrower) 3. Mr Bhagwanbhai Ramabhai Panchal (Guarantor/ Mortgagor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.

of receipt of the said notice. The Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 and 9 of the said rules on 2nd of November of Two Thousand Twenty Three.

34,53,642.00 (Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Two only) as on 19.07.2023 within 60 days from the date

The borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with this property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Indian Bank, Namaste Circle Shahibaugh Branch for Rs. 34,53,642.00 (Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Two only) as on 19.07.2023 and future interest & expenses thereon.

"We draw attention to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act 2002 and the rules framed there under which deals with your rights of redemption over the securities."

Description of Immovable Property

All that piece & parcel of Shop No. -135, Ground Floor, Bileshwar Industrial Estate complex, Opp Gujarati Vyapari Mahamandal, Near Odhav Cross Road, Odhav, Ahmedabad and fixed assets /stocks /movables at 76,Shyam Industrial Estate B/h Kathwada GIDC,Kthwada Singarwa road Kathwada Ahmedabad-382430 survey no. 36 to 42 paiki of final plot no. 315 of T.P.scheme no.1 ,Mouje-Odhav ,Taluka -Vatva in the registration district and sub district of Ahmedabad-7(Odhav) within the state of Gujarat in the name Bhagwanbhai Ramabhai Panchal With boundaries as under:- East - 9.00 mt, wide Int Estate Road, West - shop no 134. North - Substation. South -shop no 136.

Date: 02.11.2023 Sd/- Authorized Officer Place : Ahmedabad For Indian Bank

ARM BRANCH

We are withdrawing our earlier Symbolic possession notice Dt 15.12.2021 and hereby issuing fresh Symbolic possession notice as follows:-केनरा बैंक Canara Bank 📣 7th FLOOR, GIFT ONE BUILDING, GIFT CITY. Tifficiac Syndicate **GANDHINAGAR 382355** Possession Notice u/s 13(4) of SARFAESI Act 2002 (For Immovable Property) Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, Asset

Recovery Management Branch, Ahmedabad under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (herein after referred to as "Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated: 30.07.2021 calling upon the Borrower M/s Maitri Pole Manufacturer. Proprietor/Guarantor/Mortgagor Shri Vijay Rasikbhai Andariya & Guarantor/Mortgagor Smt. Riddhiben Vijaybhai Andariya to repay the amount in the notice, being Rs 1,27,36,115.18 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred Fifteen and Paisa Eighteen Only) in Term Loan as on 02.03.2021 with further interest from 03.03.2021, Rs 65,05,169.00 (Rupees Sixty Five Lakh Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty Nine Only) in Working Capital Term Loan as on 12.05.2021 with further interest from 13.05.2021, Rs 5,15,485.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five only) in Funded Interest Term Loan as on 02.07.2021 with further interest from 03.07.2021 and Rs 7,04,458.94 (Rupees Seven Lakh Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight and Paisa Ninety Four Only) in Funded Interest Term Loan as on 02.07.2021 with further interest from 03.07.2021 and incidental expenses and costs thereon within 60 days from the date of notice.

The Borrower & Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower & Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under section 13 (4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rule on this 06TH day of November of the year 2023.

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgager in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with property will be subject to the charge of the Canara Bank for an aggregating amount of Rs 1,27,36,115.18 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred Fifteen and Paisa Eighteen Only) in Term Loan as on 02.03.2021 with further interest from 03.03.2021, Rs 65,05,169.00 (Rupees Sixty Five Lakh Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty Nine Only) in Working Capital Term Loan as on 12.05.2021 with further interest from 13.05.2021, Rs 5,15,485.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five only) in Funded Interest Term Loan as on 02.07.2021 with further interest from 03.07.2021 and Rs 7,04,458.94 (Rupees Seven Lakh Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight and Paisa Ninety Four Only) in Funded Interest Term Loan as on 02.07.2021 with further interest from 03.07.2021 and incidental expenses and costs thereon The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the

SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets Description of the Immovable Property

All that piece and parcel of Immovable property being Block Survey No.438 (Old Block/ Survey No.45/Paiki3) Sub Plot No.28 Plot admeasuring about 82.20 sq. mtrs. or 98.31 sq yard along with total construction admeasuring about 80.41 sq. mtrs. in the scheme known as "Samarpan" Village Ratanpur, Taluka Vadhwan, District Registration District Surendranagar and Sub District of Surendranagar owned by Shri Vijaybhai Rasikbhai Andariya and bounded as:

By East: Survey No.45/2/2 By West: 9 Meters wide Road By North: Sub Plot

No.29, By South: Sub Plot No.27 2. All that piece and parcel of Immovable property being N.A. Land bearing Block/Survey No.919 paiki 2, admeasuring about 16795 sq. mtrs., along with construction thereon, Village Sayla, Taluka Sayla, District Registration District Surendranagar and Sub District Sayla Owned by Smt. Riddhiben Bharatbhai Patel (Smt Riddhiben Vijaybhai Andariya) and bounded as: By East: Way, By West: Farm of Narshibhai Valani, By North: Farm of Vipulbhai Devjibhai, By South: Farm of Gangarambhai Thakarshibhai

Authorized Officer Date: 06.11.2023 Canara Bank Place: Surendranagar

Date:08 Place:K	.11.2023 Address: P-273, Maniktala M	gn.No.:IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01812/2019-2020/12783 ain Road, CIT, Scheme - VI M, Kolkata – 700054 750@rediffmail.com, varsha_bagri@yahoo.com	DATE: 07/11/2023 PLACE: AHMEDABAD	intercept and the		FOR, RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LTI ANIL MALOO COMPANY SECRETARY	D.		
WH Sec	Span SYMBOLIC POSSE EREAS, The undersigned being turitization and Reconstruction of F	LIC Housing Fina Ahmedabad Back Office: S Trade Center, Il Floor, Paldi, Ah ESSION NOTICE (For immove the Authorized Officer of LIC Housing Tinancial Assets and Enforcement of Se	thop No. 207-210 medabad - 3800 rable property Finance Ltd. (LICH curity Interest Act, 2	06, Gujarat (1) FL) under the 2002 (Act 54 of	1	Mr. Jaydip Bharatbhai Tadhani (borrower) & Mr. Laljibhai Bharatbhai Tadhani (co- borrower)	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Bunglow No. 4, Swapna Villa, B/h Dada Bhavan Mandir, Kamrej, Surat, Gujarat – 395008 (r.s.	Demand Notice Date and Amount 06/12/2021 Rs. 74,69,186.07/- + future interest and other charges	Date of Possession 02/11/2023
2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) of the Act read with Rule 3 of the Se Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice calling upon the borrower (s) /Guarantors(s) cum mortgage repay the amount mentioned in the notice and interest thereon within sixty days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower (s) /Guarantors(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the prodescribed herein below in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The borrower's and Guarantor attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower(s) and Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal wit property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of LIC Housing Finance Ltd. (LIC			im mortgagor to said notice. e borrower (s) of the property with rule 8 of the espect of time	17	Bhalodiya (borrower) & Mr.	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No.101, First Floor, Building No.c-4, Saurashtra Township-1, Near J.b.diamond School, Near Shweta Park Society, Pasodara Patiya, Kholwad, Moje Laskana, Surat, Gujarat-395006	09/09/2021 Rs. 23,22,326.97/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023	
	Name of Borrower/Co-borrower/ Mortgagor/Guarantor & Loan A/c No . Mr Ashokbhai Ramanikbhai	Description of Secured Asset All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Plot No. 11, Radheshyam Society, Opp. Mohmaya Complex,		Date of Possession 02/11/2023	18	(borrower) & Mr Daxit	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of PLOT NO.A-85, GURUKRUPA ROW HOUSE, NR KHOLWAD, KAMREJ ROAD, SURAT, GUJARAT – 395008 (R.S. NO. 140/1 & 254, BLOCK NO. 336/B OF VILLAGE: KHOLWAD)	28/01/2022 Rs. 51,58,291.31/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
2	611500001286/611500002371 Mr Sahil Vasharambhai Ghevariya (Borrower) & Mrs Janki Sahil Ghevareeya (Co- borrower)	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 401, Building No. J-1, Star Homes, Near. Rajwadi Party Plots, Old Kosad Road, Amroli, Surat,	06/12/2021 Rs. 34,50,352.14/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023		(borrower) & Mr Darshit M Koyani (co-borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500008667	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of FLAT NO. 201, I WING, MANYA REISDENCY, VILLAGE - SIMADA, SURAT , GUJARAT - 395006	14/09/2021 Rs. 42,87,088.25/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
3	Mr. Mukeshbhai Gobarbhai Khunt (Borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500002184	Gujarat – 395004 (block No. 65/A, R.S. No. 38 Of Village Kosad) All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No.404, Building No.h-2,star Home, Block No. 65-A, T.P.no.23, F.P. no.18/1, Old Kosad Road, Amroli, Surat, Gujarat-395004	12/10/2021 Rs. 24,00,473.49/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023	20	(borrower) & Mrs. Sejalben	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No.1203 &1303, 12th & 13thfloor Of Building No-d, Mahavir Heights, Nr.nilkanth Residency, New Kosad Road, Kosad, Surat, Gujarat (r.s. No. 560-4, Block No. 997 Of Village: Kosad)	21/01/2022 Rs. 56,22,632.96/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
5	Borad (borrower) & mrs. Shilpaben Satishbhai Borad (co-borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500002805 and 611500002806 Mr. Vipulbhai M Bhimani	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 1103/a, River View Heights, Opp Valkeshwar Society, Mota Varachha, Surat, Gujarat – 395006 All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 1103/a, River	20/10/2021 Rs. 69,91,400.93/- + future interest and other charges 24/09/2021 Rs. 72,74,744.97/-	02/11/2023	21	(borrower), Mr. Rupendrakumar V Mavani(co- borrower), Mrs. Shobhanaben Alpeshkumar Mavani(co-	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of FLAT NO. E- 804, SANSKRUTI RESIDENCY, NR. MAHARAJA FARM, MOTA VARACHHA, SURAT, GUJARAT - 395006 (R.S. NO. 311+341, BLOCK NO.331, T.P. NO. 25, F.P. NO. 24)	27/12/2021 Rs. 49,67,205.81/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
6	Bhimani (co-borrower) & Mr. Jayeshkumar M Bhimani (co- borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500003404 Mr. Nareshkumar M Vaghasiya (Borrower) & Mrs Sanjaybhai M Vaghasiya(co-borrower)	View Heights, Opp Valkeshwar Society, Mota Varachha, Surat, Gujarat-395006 All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 1103/a, River View Heights, Opp	+ future interest and other charges 06/12/2021 Rs. 33,37,739.89/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023	22	(Borrower), Mr.rupendrakumar V Mavani(co-borrower), Mrs. Shobhanaben Alpeshkumar Mavani(co-borrower)andmrs. Shilpaben Rupendrabhai Mavani(co-borrower)	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of PLOT NO.127, NATIONAL PARK CO. OP. HOUSING SOC. NR MITUL FARM, SARTHANA KAMREJ ROAD, SARTHANA, KAMREJ, SURAT, GUJARAT – 395004 (R.S. NO. 191/1 & 192, BLOCK NO. 185 VILLAGE:	12.01.2022 Rs. 47,24,426.33/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
7	BHALALA (Borrower)	Valkeshwar Society, Mota Varachha, Surat, Gujarat – 395006 All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Plot No. 14, Soham Row House, Nr, Sarjan Row House, Kmarej, Surat, Gujarat – 395010 (r.s. No. 148, Block No. 150)	06/12/2021 Rs. 32,31,822.05/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023	23	Trivedi (borrower), Mr. Ashokbhai Labhashankarbhai	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of FLAT NO. 202, B/2KRISHNA RESIDENCY, NR.STAR PALACE KOSAD, SURAT, GUJARAT-	06/01/2022 Rs. 21,76,298.74/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
9	(borrower) & Mrs. Nitaben Kevalbhai Rupareliya (co- borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500003639	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No.301 B1 Building, flat No.104 F1 Building, flat 401 Building F1, Star Manorath Complex, Kholvad, surat, Gujarat-395006 All that Part and Parcel of the	06/09/2021 Rs. 97,37,412.96/- + future interest and other charges 28/11/2022	02/11/2023	24	Loan A/C no. 611500009508 Mr Rakeshbhai Vinubhai Sagar (borrower) Loan A/C no. 612700000969	consisting of R.S.NO.200, 213, BLOCK NO.241, Plot NO.29, DHARMANANDAN RESIDENCY, OPP. SHUBHANANDINI	16/08/2021 Rs. 16,25,846.08/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
10	Bharolia (borrower) & þr. Shavjibhai Kalubhai Bharodiya (co-borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500003747	property consisting of Flat No: 1202, Building No. B, Shivanjali-1, Near Mota Varachha Police Station, Abrama Road, Mota Varachha, Surat, Gujarat-394101	Rs. 48,03,758.35/- + future interest and other charges 08/02/2022	02/11/2023	25	Mr Chandreshkumar Dhirajlal Lathiya (borrower) Loan A/C no. 612700003483	RESIDENCY, DEROD, TAL-KAMREJ, DIST-SURAT, GUJARAT All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. 104, 1st Floor, Building No. A/36 (as Per Site), (building No. A/4 Paikee As Per Site), Om Town Ship Vibag 3, Vill.	30/01/2023 Rs. 20,53,864.13/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
1.	Kachadia (borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500003989 consisting of Property address:1 Flat No. G-1, Ground Floor, Building No. C/2 (ACC. To Passing Plan) Flat No. G- 1, Ground Floor, Building No. A/27 (acc. To Site) Om Township Vibhag-5, Nr. Bhole Nath Mandir, Moje: - Pasodara, Tal: Kamrej, Surat, Gujarat - 395006. (R.S. No. 138/1k, 138/2,138/1/B, 137/3, 136/2 Amd 136/1 & Block No. 182, 184, 185,186, 188& 189 Of Village: Pasodara) Property Address: 2 Flat No. G-2, Ground Floor, Building No. C/2 (acc. To Passing Plan) Flat No. G-2, Ground Floor, Building No. A/26 (acc. To Site) Om Township Vibhag-5, Moje: - Pasodara, Tal: Kamrej, Surat, Gujarat - 395006. (r.s. No. 138/1k, 138/2,138/1/b, 137/3, 136/2 & 136/1 And Block No. 182, 184, 185,186, 188& 189 Of Village: Pasodara)			26	(borrower), Mr/mrs Bhanuben Piyush Mathukiya (co- borrower), Mrs. Hansaben C	Pasodara, Sub Dist. Kamrej, Dist. Surat, Gujarat - 395006 All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of PLOT/ HOUSE NO. 4/B/1/14 (D-TYPE), R.S. NOS. 9/1 & 9/2, SAHJANAND BUNGLOWS, KOSMADA GAM, KAMREJ, SURAT,	06/12/2021 Rs. 2,88,83,936.37/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023	
11	Kakadia (borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500004017	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. I-502, Navkar Palace, Opp. Gadhpur Township, Gadhpur Road, Khadsad, Surat, Gujarat – 394107 (R.S NO. 27+28+33, BLOCK NO. 33/B) All that Part and Parcel of the property	20/12/2021 Rs. 16,57,929.71/- + future interest and other charges 08/09/2021	02/11/2023	27	Paghadal(borrower) & Mr/mrs	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of R.S. NO. 121, BLOCK NO. 187, BUILDING NO F/2, FLAT NO.503, 5TH FLOOR,SHREE HARI PALACE, NR.RANGOLI CHOKDI, MOJE. UMRA,TAL.OLPAD, DIST.	12/10/2021 Rs. 15,21,650.83/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
13	(borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500004476	consisting of FLAT NO.203 AND 204 Q WING, STAR ROYAL PALACE, MOJE KOSAD, VARIYAV, SUB DIST - ADAJAN, SURAT, GUJARAT - 395008 All that Part and Parcel of the property	Rs. 54,59,635.95/- + future interest and other charges 09/09/2021	02/11/2023	28	VITTHALBHAI RUDANI (Borrower) & Mrs. KIRANBEN RAMESHBHAI RUDANI(Co-	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of PLOT NO. 294 (AFTER KJP BLOCK NO. 399/B/294), RAJESHWARI	12.09.2022 Rs. 53,27,054.53/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
	Vaghani (borrower), Mr. Ashok Thakarshibhai Vaghani(co- borrower), Mr. Hareshbhai Thakarshibhai Vaghani(co- borrower),mrs.kailasben H. Vaghani(co-borrower), Mr. Rajubhai T. Vaghani(co- borrower) And mrs Rekha Vaghani(co-borrower) Loan A/C no. 611500004482	consisting of Plot 01,APPLE HOUSE OPPOSITE SHUBH NANDINI RESIDENCY, KAMREJ, SURAT,	Rs. 93,92,679.58/- + future interest and other charges 09/09/2021 Rs. 82,33,798.86/-	02/11/2023	29	VIRANI (Borrower) & Mrs GITA	RESIDENCY, NR. SHYAM VILLA ROW HOUSE, CANAL ROAD, MOJE. KAMREJ, SURAT-394180 All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of Plot No.643, C-1 TYPE, SURBHITHE ROYAL TOWN, B/H. J B D I A M O N D S C H O O L, NR. PASODARA PATIYA, KHOLVAD, KAMREJ, SURAT, GUJARAT — 394190 (REV. SURVEY NO. 51, 52, 65/2, 66, 88, 89+90, BLOCK NO. 59,397, SUB PLOT NO.3)	06/12/2021 Rs. 72,62,269.69/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023
15	Loan A/C no. 611500004510	BUILDING Q, STAR GARDEN, VARIYAV, SURAT, GUJARAT-395008 All That Part And Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of Flat No.1004, C-2, Vrajraj Residency, Sarthana, Jakatnaka, Vraj Chowk,	+ future interest and other charges 11/10/2021 Rs. 38,35,375.04/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023	30	(Borrower) & Mrs. BHAVANABEN GIRDHARBHAI PADMANI (Co-Borrower)	All that Part and Parcel of the property consisting of HOUSE NUMBER 31 , JAY SOMNATH SOCIETY, NEAR ROYAL RESIDENCY, MOTA VARACHHA, SURAT, GUJARAT-394101	12.10.2021 Rs. 36,68,025.15/- + future interest and other charges	02/11/2023





Surat, Gujarat - 395006



Sd/- Authorized Officer

LIC Housing Finance Limited

Date: 08/11/2023

Place : Surat

